Zimsko prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire i kadete
Kikinda, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 26
29/02/2020 - 19:26

Devojcice, 100m MeSovito/Medley

10 - 11 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod5

1

O ~NOULhA WN

FILIPOVIC, Sara
NANIC-BABIC, Maja
BRZAK, Lena
IKAC, Mina

GRBA, Djurdjica
BALINT, Minja
GRBA, Aleksandra
PAJTASEV, Lea

Grupa3od5

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

MILOSEVIC, Una
KUCURSKI, Lana

NICIN, Lenka
KONSTANTINQV, Danica
HORGAS, Sabina
ILIBASIC, Milana

DULAC, Lena

MAJER, Tara

Grupa5o0d5

0 ~NO O WNP

SRDANOV, Jovana
SIPOSKI, Tara
STEVANOVIC, Teodora
NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
PETRAS, Nevena

DRK, Stasa

UJFALUSI, Nina
MILUTINOVIC, Srna

G.R.
Grupa2od5
09 NS 2:06.93 1 PETROVIC, Teodora
09 NS 1:59.53 2 ZIRAMOV, Teodora
10 NS 1:53.94 3 RKMAN, Sara
10 POL 1:52.73 4 SUDZUM, Dunja
09 POL 1:53.15 5 PETROVIC, Ana
09 VKIK 1:58.55 6 ANDRASIC, Nina
09 POL 2:00.63 7 IVETIC, Mia
10 VKIK NT 8 GAVRILOVIC, Olga
Grupa 4 od 5
10 SPRO 1:45.69 1 SEDER, Lea
09 POL 1:42.35 2 SIMON, Sara
09 MNS 1:40.77 3 SIJAK, Dunja
10 DPA 1:37.77 4 POLJAK, Andrea
09 NS 1:38.97 5 GAIJIC, Stasa
09 POL 1:40.81 6 SPASIC, Masa
10 SPRO 1:44.62 7 PAVLJUK, Ema
10 BJE 1:46.34 8 NOVOVIC, Petra
09 SSBE 1:29.63
09 VOJ 1:29.54
09 VOJ 1:28.01
10 SSBE 1:22.59
09 PRO 1:23.27
09 ARE 1:28.67
09 VOJ 1:29.60
10 DPA 1:30.42

G.R.

09
10

09
10
10
09
10

10

09
09
09

10
10

DPA
NS
POL
SPRO
PRO
SPRO
POL
DPA

VOJ
DPA
POL
DPA
VOJ

BJE
SSU

1:51.36
1:50.42
1:48.37
1:46.40
1:46.55
1:49.09
1:51.32
1:52.06

1:35.74
1:34.99
1:34.01
1:30.67
1:31.91
1:34.86
1:35.64
1:37.37

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017
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